

To help raise funds for the LHS After Prom

Flocks of plastic flamingos will be soaring onto front lawns all over Loveland! For your **\$10 donation**, the Loveland High School After Prom Committee will decorate your friend, neighbor or teacher's front yard with a flock of flamingos that will remain there for 24 hours. We hope your flocked friend will share the fun and choose who will be next to have their yard filled with our flamingos.

After Prom is a drug/alcohol free night planned to give LHS juniors and seniors a safe, fun place to go after the Prom. In order to provide this event, for our high school students each year, we rely solely on fundraisers and donations like this one.

To send a Flock of Flamingos to a Loveland friend or neighbor, please return the form below with your donation of \$10 or more.

LHS After Prom Flamingo Flocking

Please deliver a Flock of bright pink Flamingos with a sign that reads **"You've Been Flocked** by the LHS After Prom" to:

1st Choice: Name & Address:

2nd Choice: Name & Address:

(In case 1st choice has flocking insurance)

Your Name, Phone Number & Email:

I would like to send this flock anonymously: Yes:	No:
\$10 to Flock	
Total enclosed	
Make check payable to "LHS PTO" and return form to:	
Trisha Faingold	
6048 Windy Hollow Ct.	
Loveland, Ohio 45140	